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UPL Championship

2018/19 21st round, Match #121
Friday, 10.03.2019, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C. Spectators: 1063

1:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

79
4

6

14
15
17
18
20
26
44
69

Pankiv Yurii
Babohlo Vladyslav
Kovalets Kyrylo
Poliarus Artem
Zaporozhan Andrii (C)
Luchkevich Valerii
Sitalo Artem
Pashayev Pavlo
Shendrik Anton
Banada Yevhen
Dedechko Denys

Substitutes

1
3
8
9
11
27
94

Bilyk Oleh

Mykytsey Stanislav
Dovhyi Oleksii
Ponomar Vitalii
Tsurikov Andriy
Hrechyshkin Dmytro
Zaderaka Maksym

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:

Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:

Kholodynskyi Oleksandr

4th Official:
Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

12
47
44
74
78
9

13
17
63
41
25

«Olimpik» Donetsk

Betim

Vantukh Roman
Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Snurnitsyn Ihor
Ksonz Pavlo
Gay Oleksiy (C)
Koltsov Vitalii
Balashov Vitalii
Teixeira

Pasich Hennadii
Matar

Substitutes

37
27
8

42
97
33
5

Makhnovskyi Kostiantyn

Shynder Anton
Politylo Sergey
Pasich Yevhenii
Klymenchuk Yehor
Kravchuk Andrii
Tymoshenko lllia

Coach
Shevchuk Viacheslav

Delegate:

Maslov Viktor
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 21st round, Match #121
Friday, 10.03.2019, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 5°C. Spectators: 1063

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1:1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
20 Pashayev Pavlo .
11 Tsurikov Andriy N 10
69 Dedechko Denys 41
69 Dedechko Denys ,
94 Zaderaka Maksym N 46
6 Kovalets Kyrylo 54
94 Zaderaka Maksym 59'
\ 13 Koltsov Vitalii
62 N 8 Politylo Sergey
, 41 Pasich Hennadii
68 N 42 Pasich Yevhenii
6 Kovalets Kyrylo () 69'
6 Kovalets Kyrylo ,
8 Dovhyi Oleksii 1+ &
79' 63 Teixeira
44 Banada Yevhen 80'
83 l 63 Teixeira
88 ® 25 Matar
, 47 Vantukh Roman
90+2 L 27 Shynder Anton
14 Poliarus Artem 90+2'
Legend
) Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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